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Washington Statistical Society - Videoconference Coordination 
 
Site  Coordinator(s)    Technical Representative(s) 
 
AHRQ  Fran Chevarley    Jim Nieberding 

(301) 427-1473    (301) 427-1346 
Fran.Chevarley@ahrq.hhs.gov  james.nieberding@ahrq.hhs.gov  
 
Lap-Ming Wun      
(301) 427-1670 
Lap-Ming.wun@ahrq.hhs.gov 
 
D.E.B. Potter 
(301) 427-1564 
D.E.B.Potter@ahrq.hhs.gov  
 

BLS  Dan Gillman    Antone Davis 
  (202) 691-7523    (202) 691-5948 (Office Phone) 
  gillman.daniel@bls.gov    (202) 369.5620  (Cell Phone) 
       Preferred Email: VTC_Support@BLS.gov  

davis.antone@bls.gov  
John Dixon    Main Contact 

  (202) 691-7516     
  dixon_j@bls.gov           
    

Pam Douglas        
  (202) 691-7375      
  Douglas.Pamela@bls.gov      
     

Stella Godbolt 
(202) 691-6782 
Godbolt.Stella@bls.gov  

   
 
ERS (Economic Charlie Hallahan    Robert Donegan 
Research (202) 694-5051    (202) 694-5063 
Service-USDA) HALLAHAN@ers.usda.gov  bdonegan@ers.usda.gov    
 
JPSM—Site at James M. Lepkowski   Michael J. Panchula 
U. of Michigan (734) 936-0021    (734) 763-3713 
  jimlep@umich.edu   Panchula@umich.edu 
 
       Frank Kaelin 
       (734) 764-6784 
       fjk@isr.umich.edu 
Note: IT Manager is Steve Munn, (734) 764-8007, smunn@isr.umich.edu  (don’t send slides) 
	
  
JPSM—Site at Richard Valliant      Duane Gilbert 
U. of Maryland (301) 314-7911    (301) 314-5902 
  rvalliant@survey.umd.edu    dgilbert@survey.umd.edu 
 
Mathematica Donsig Jang (Main person)  Chris Bellamy 
  (202) 484-4246    (609) 275-2313 
  djang@mathematica-mpr.com  CBellamy@mathematica-mpr.com  
       Backup email: NJCaNS@mathematica-mpr.com  
  John Hall (Backup) 
  (609) 275-2357 
  jhall@mathematica-mpr.com 
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NCHS  Joe Fred Gonzalez   Jakki Williams (main person) 
  (301) 458-4239    Land: (301) 458-4066  Cell: (404) 569-5269 
  JGonzalez@cdc.gov    jwilliams11@cdc.gov  
   

Iris Shimizu    Kay Fields (back-up) 
  (301) 458-4497    Land: (301) 458-4211 
  IShimizu@cdc.gov    MKF0@cdc.gov   
Note: Their envision (their videoconference system) mailbox address is envhyat@cdc.gov   
 
NSF  Adrian McQueen     Same as Coordinator 
  (703) 292-7807 
  amcqueen@nsf.gov   
 
Westat  Annie Lo  (Main person)   Fran Winter 
  (301) 738-8374    (301) 294-4419 
  annielo@westat.com    franwinter@westat.com  
 
  Dave Ferraro (Backup) 
  (301) 251-4261  
  davidferraro@westat.com 
 
Go to http://washstat.org and then scroll down to the bottom of the page to “WSS Video Contacts” for the 
most current copy of this list. 
 


